Az árvízvédelmi töltés jelenlegi nyomvonala 
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6+500 tkm





7+000 tkm





8+000 tkm





9+000 tkm
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Az új Bácsai szivattyútelep





Botló füzes





Szent Vid emlékhely





Kocsányos tölgyes











